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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45a.m. London
News
9. 0 Musical Bon Bons
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Robert Stolz (Vienna)
411. 0 The Daily Round
11.1456 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Tea Time Tunes
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session: "The
Cinnamon Bear"
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Grand Symphony Orchestra,
A Rendezvous with Lehar (arr.
Hruby)
7.40 Bel Canto Male Voice Choir
"Ahi Over italy" (arr. Munro),"Bird Songs at Eventide"
(Coates)
7.46 ‘Paul Clifford"
8.12 Orchestra Mascotte,
~*Valse Basque" (Wittman),
"Tidings of Spring" (Eberle)
8.18 Intermission (BBC prog.)
8.38 The Salon Orchestra,
"Love Sends a Little Gift"
(Cooke)
8.41 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.25 Florence Austral (soprano)
"Everywhere I Go" (Martin),
"Rose Softly Blooming" (Spohr)
9.31 BBC Midland Light Orches-
tra, (BBC programme)
9.52 John McCormack (tenor),"Down by the Sally Gardens"
(Hughes), "She Rested by theBroken Brook" (Coleridge-
Taylor)
10. 0 Scottish Interlude
Boston Caledonia Ripe Band,
Scots Airs
Sandy MacFarlane (vocal),
"My Nannie’s Awa"
Argyll and Sutherland High-
landers Band,
"Songs of the Hebrides"
10.15 Music, mirth an@ melody11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music8.0 Light orchestral music,
musical comedy and ballads
9. 0 An hour from opera10.0 Light recitals
10.30 Close down

1250 ke. 240m,
5. Op.m. Light orchestral items
5.45 Piano selections
6. O Light popular selections
6.30 Light vocal and instru-
mental items7.0 An hour with the State
Opera Orchestra"
. O Concert
9. 0 Gems from the Classics
9.30 Latest hits s
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session
9.0 With a Smile and a Song$16 The Buccaneers with Al
and Lee Reiser on Two Pianos
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.832 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Comedians; Clarkson Rose (Eng-
land)11. 0 Taik: "The Home Front"
11.15 In Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Classicale Hour, featuringSibelius Symphonies: No. 3 in
C Major, Op. 523. O "Allen Roth Orchestra3.15 Plays for the People3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Channings"4.30 Variety4.45=-5.15 Children’s’ session:
Ebor, Ariel and Molly5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
ei: NEWS)7.0 Reserved7.30\ EVENING PROGRAMME:
"A.D. 1620," from "Sea Pieces"
by MacDowell (G. D. Cunning-
ham, Organist)
7.35 This Sceptred isle: "TheWhite Cliffs of Dover’: A new
series comprising historical vign-
ettes based on Shakespeare’s im-mertal words, ‘‘This royal throneof kings, this sceptred isle, This
earth of majesty ... This earth,this realm, this England"
8. 0 NBS String Quartet. Prin-
cipal: Vincent Aspey,
Quartet in D Minor, Op. 13
(Mozart) :8.28 Ruth Jack (contralto),"A Night in May,’ "The Swal-low" (Brahms), "My PeaceThou Art’ (Schubert), "TheLadybird" (Schumann) (AStudio Recital)

8.40 Therie Oswin (piano),"Papillons," Op. 22 (Schumann)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
9.40 "The Young in Heart:
. Finale’: A Serial based on the
Novel by i. A. R. Wyle
10. 0 Bob Chester and His Orch-estra
10.15 "Hello, Swingtime," fea-
turing Phil Green’s Concert
Orchestra (BBC production)
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents: 6th
Ferrying Group (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

lave Seimaree |
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8. 0 Variety8.30 "The Big Four’8.45 Langworth programme9. 0 Band music
10. O Light concert
10.30 Close down

[(BYH Viagren
7. 0 p.m. Stars of the MusicalFirmament
7.20 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
7.33 Top of the Bill
8. 0 Melodies That Charm
8.15 Dancing Times
8.40 The Story Behind the
Song: "The Grandfather’s Clock’"’
9. 2 English Light Music, played
by the BBC Theatre Orchestra
9.35 "Lost Empire"9.55 When Day. Is Done10. 0 Close down

PYeuia
7. Op.m. Family session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 ‘The Stones Cry Out"
(BBC production)9.0 Big Ben Chimes
9. 1 Concert session continued
10. O Close down

NAH
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen
6.0 "One Good Deed a Day" |
6.156 LONDON NEWS

|6.30 Musical programme
6.43 National Savings Bulletin |

45 Station announcements
:"Dad and Dave"

7. 0 After dinner music
7.16 "Dombey and Son"
7.30 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Marie Howes (soprano),"The Captain’s Apprentice"’
(Vaughan Williams), "The Larkin the Morn" (Cecil Sharp),"Nutting Time’ (Moeran),"Dance to Your Daddy" (Cecil
Sharp)
9.32 Eda Kersey and BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra, ‘Violin Con-certo" (Bax)
10. 0 Close down
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7.0 pm. "Science Lifts theVeil’: Introductory Talk by SirWilliam Bragg
7.15 Miscellaneous light music
8. 0 Classical music: Arthur
Rubinstein (piano) and London
Symphony Orchestra, Concerto
No. 1 in E Minor (Chopin)9.1 "The Phantom Drummer"
9.26 Light Recitals: Harry Hor-lick’s Orchestra, Reginald Dixon
(organ), Denny Dennis, Am-
brose and His Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

Bed _ ean7. Op.m. After Dinner Music
7.18 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
7.30 Variety
7.45 "Dad and Dave" *8.0 Light Concert programme8.30 "The Great Gildersleeve"
9.
~
Joseph Hislop (tenor)

9.1 Swingtime
10. Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, | LondonNeews
8. 0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: "Under One
Flag"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Light music
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Melody and Humour3.0 Classical Hour4.0 Musical Comedy4.30 Rhythmic Interlude
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Our Garden Expert; "Let-ters from Listeners"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Music for Two Pianos (BBC
programme)

7.56 Studio Concert by theChristchurch Municipal Band
(Conductor: Ralph Simpson),
JOan Sorrell (soprano) and
Marie Casey (contralto),
Band:"Jack o’ Lantern" (Rimmer),Students’ Songs (arr. Douglas),
8.7 Joan Sorreli:
"Flowers from a Cottage Gar-
den ’"’ (McGeoch), ‘* Cabbage
Roses," ‘"Sooth Sayer, Mar-
guerite," ‘‘Forget-me-nots and
Rue,"’ "What’s o’Clock,"
"Weeds"
8.18 Band:
"O Rest in the Lord" (Mendels-
sohn, arr. Hawkins), "Firefly"
(Moss)
8.26 Sidney Burchall (baritone),
"Up from Somerset" (Sander-
son), "If 1 Might Only Come toYou" (Squire)
8.32 Band:
"In a Persian Market" (Ketelby)
8.38 Marie Casey: .

"Night" (Ronald), ‘"Melisande
in the Wood" (Goetz), "Slave
Song" (del Riego), "Give Me
Youth and a Day" (Drummond)
8.49 Band:
"Thoughts" (Alford), "Dun-troon" (Code)
8.58 Station notices
9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 From the Studio: Eva
Christeller (violin) and Marjorie
Robertson (piano),
Sonata No. 4 in F Major (Cor-
elli), Adagio, Allegro, Vivace,
Adagio, Allegro Risoluto
9.39 Charles Rousseliere (tenor),
"Apaisement" (Beethoven)
9.43 Louis Kentner (piano),
Reginald Kell (clarinet) and
Frederick Riddle (viola),
Trio No. 7 in E Flat, K.498
(Mozart)
10. 5 Music, Mirth and Melody
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SYLEN|5. O p.m. Early Evening Music
6.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 Concert Time
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.46 ‘The School of the Air"
8. 0 Eileen Joyce (piano), Son-
ata No, 15 in C Major (Mozart)
8,12 Heddle Nash (tenor)
8.30 Wanda Landowska (harp-
sichord)
8.45 English Choirs9.0 "The Moonstone"
9.13 Popular Entertainers
9.30 Pack Up Your Troubles
10. O Slumber Songs
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Morning music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12,15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Close down
3. 0- Light Classical Programme
3.30 Bright Variety —

4.0 ‘Cloudy Weather"4.12 Old Favourites
4.30 Remember These?
5. 0 "Bluey"
5.45 Dinner music6.0 ‘The NeOs ataael6.15 LONDON
6.45 Diggers’ ole
~. What's New, Mr. Bandse-n?7 "Klondike"joact Placement Announce-731Sent Know These

THE MAYFLOWER—"A.D. 1620" from MacDowell's "Sea
Pieces" will open 2YA's evening programme at 7.30 p.m. on

Monday, February 12


